ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 13th November 2015
Currency — AUD

There was 2 entries and 3 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 0 new orders for the coming week
Entries: CSR Ltd, Seek Limited

Exits: AWE Limited, Boral Ltd, Sonic Healthcare

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Adelaide Brighton Ltd ABC 4.38 Amend 4.32
Challenger Financial CGF 7.47 Amend 7.51
Retained

CSR Ltd CSR 2.69 Retain 2.69
Downer EDI corp DOW 3.39 Retain 3.39
RCR Tomlinson RCR 2.14 Retain 2.14
Seek Limited SEK 12.45 Retain 12.45
UXC Limited UXC 1.33 Retain 1.33

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

CSR Ltd Sell



Name Code
Amended

Retained

Coca-Cola Amatil CCL

Metals X Limited MLX

Recall Holdings REC

Syrah Resources SYR
Tox Free Solutions TOX

NEW ORDERS:
iISentra Group Ltd ISD
Orica Ltd ORI
CHARTS:

Direction

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Sell
Buy

Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

9.51 8.95
1.255 1.45
7.92 7.42
3.40 2.88
3.00 2.44
3.98 4.33

17.61 16.28

0.56
0.195
0.50
0.52
0.56

0.35
1.31

CCL - Coca Cola Amatil - F

BuyonStop - 9.51
Initial Stop Loss - 8.95

TradeRisk - 0.56
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Date: Friday, 6 June 2014 Open: 9.620 High: 9.710 Low: 9.310 Close: 9.410 Range: 0.400 Volume: 17,557,828 High Date: Tuesday, 3 June 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 5 June 2014 Position: 1537 Cursor Value : 12,93
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iSentia Group Limited - 1SD (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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Mwurbuzn Open: 3.020 High: 3.040 Low: zsoodue mnanga 140 Volume: 2,027,674 High Date: Tuesday, 11 November 2014 Low Date: Friday, 14 November 2014 Position: 23 Cursor Value : 3.57
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[Friday, 23 May 2014 Ji4 | 2015
Date: Friday, 23 May 2014 Open: 1.000 High: 1.080 Low: 0.980 Close: 0,980 Range: 0.100 Volume: 3,585,713 High Date: Tuesday, 20 May 2014 Low Date: Friday, 23 May 2014 Position: 508 Cursor Value : 1.16 4
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Date: Friday, 20 June 2014 Open: 18.700 High: 19.580 Low: 18.430 Close: 19.100 Range: 1.150 Volume: 7,886,974 High Date: Thursday, 19 June 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 17 June 2014 Position: 1536 Cursor Value : 23.90
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2014 [Friday, 29 2014
Date: Friday, 29 August 2014 Open: 4.950 High: 4.950 Low: 4.540 Close: 4,770 Range: 0.410 Volume: 8,311,637 Hih Date: Monday, 25 August 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 27 August 2014 Position: 37 Cursor Value : 6.67
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e Syrah Resources Limited - SYR (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 9 August 2013 Open: 2.360 High: 2.376 Low: 2.094 Close: 2.206 Range: 0.282 Volume: 548,004 High Date: Monday, 5 August 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 8 August 2013 Position: 285 Cursor Value : 4.76 Q
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Date: Friday, 19 September 2014 Open: 2.720 High: 2.790 Low: 2.660 Close: 2.710 Range: 0.130 Volume: 1,743, 17 4 Low Date: Tuesday, 16 September 2014 Posttion: 726 Cursor Value : 3.66.
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